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EDGE COOLBLAST

EDGE COOLBLAST

In the view of Godrej policy of continuous development; features, specifications and colours are subject to change
without prior notice. Images are representative only. Colours depicted are close to actual but may vary slightly.
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GODREJ EDGE COOLBLAST
INDIA’S FIRST AIR COOLER WITH

AC WALA INVERTER TECHNOLOGY
AB CHILL BHI ZYADA BILL BHI ADHAA
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POWER
SAVING*

INVERTER TECHNOLOGY - BLDC FAN MOTOR

COPPER-WIRED FRICTION-LESS MICROPROCESSOR-
PERFORMANCE ENABLED

*Power saving up to 50% has been calculated basis internal energy consumption data versus publicly available energy consumption data of select brands as on 18th January 2020
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= Nt “aactria CL EDGE CB D 107 D RITK5
= CL EDGE CB D 87 D RITK4
= CL EDGE CB D 87 R RIT4
:_ CAPAC'TY (Up to Brim Level) :
1 87 LITRES | 67 LITRES
AUTOCOOL QUICK CHILL ICE DRIP TURBO MODE SLEEP MODE
TECHONOLOGY TECHNOLOGY TECHNOLOGY (TIMER)
(G,
%% %
=
MEMORY THICK 18” AERODYNAMIC REMOTE ANTI-BACTERIAL
BACKUP HONEYCOMB FAN BLADES CONTROL TANK
) C
IONISER HUMIDITY UV-PROTECTED  LOW WATER  THERMAL OVERLOAD
CONTROL BODY ALARM PROTECTION

DRY RUN WIDE OPERATING COLLAPSIBLE AUTO DRAIN AUTO-FILL
PROTECTION VOLTAGE RANGE LOUVRES

&

TEMPERATURE SILENT BLDC FAN MOTOR
DISPLAY OPERATION WARRANTY *Features may vary from model to model.

Disclaimer: Claim based on the Quantitative Assessment of antimicrobial activity carried out by an independent third party testing agency as per JIS Z 2801 :2010 method,
against certain bacteria and funguses, on the plastic part of Godrej Air Cooler’s Water Tank, under standard test lab condition.



WINE RED

DARK GREY

Feature CLEDGECBD 107 | CLEDGECBD 87 | CL EDGECBD 87
D RITK5 D RITK4 R RIT4

Water Tank Capacity -Upto Brim Level Ltrs 87 67 67

Cooling Media - Honeycomb mm o0mm 35mm 3omm

Air Delivery CMH 4100 4100 4100

ez nt 50 50 50

Motor Rated Input Power Watts 105W 105W 105W

Control Panel 7 Function 7 Function 5 Function

Fan Size Inches 18” 18” 18”

Dual Tone (Cladding) Yes Yes No

Net Product Dimensions (WxDxH) 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm |68.00 cm x 54.10 cm {68.00 cm x 54.10 cm
x1.215m x1.145m x1.145m

Net Weight kg 19.70 19.30 19.00

BLDC Fan Motor Warranty 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years

Comprehensive Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
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reduction in
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QUICK CHILL AUTO SOAK ICE DRIP
TECHNOLOGY TECHNOLOGY TECHNOLOGY
@Co
\’\4
MEMORY THICK 18” AERODYNAMIC
BACKUP HONEYCOMB FAN BLADES

L

ECO HUMIDITY UV-PROTECTED
MODE CONTROL BODY

DRY RUN WIDE OPERATING COLLAPSIBLE
PROTECTION VOLTAGE RANGE LOUVRES

&

TEMPERATURE SILENT
DISPLAY OPERATION

Scan QR code from
your phone or click here

=% to visit Godrej.com &
Qrcode | view a 360° product demo

MODEL CODE:

CL EDGE CB D 107 D RFTJ5
CL EDGE CB D 87 D RFTJ4
CL EDGE CB D 107 D RFT5
CL EDGE CB D 87 D RFT4
CL EDGE CB D 87 R RFT4
CL EDGE CB D 87 D QFT4

CAPAC'TY (Up to Brim Level) :
87 LITRES | 67 LITRES

& ¢

TURBO MODE SLEEP MODE
(TIMER)

ﬁ_—:
REMOTE ANTI-BACTERIAL
CONTROL TANK

LOW WATER THERMAL OVERLOAD
ALARM PROTECTION

AUTO DRAIN AUTO-FILL

*Features may vary from model to model.

Disclaimer: Claim based on the Quantitative Assessment of antimicrobial activity carried out by an independent third party testing agency as per JIS Z 2801 :2010 method,
against certain bacteria and funguses, on the plastic part of Godrej Air Cooler’s Water Tank, under standard test lab condition.



PURPLE

Also Available in

DARK GREY

BLUE

Also Available in

LIGHT GREY

Feature CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB
D 107 D RFTJ5 D 87 D RFTJ4 D 107 D RFT5 D 87 D RFT4 D 87 R RFT4 D 87 D QFT4
Water Tank Capacity - Ltrs 87 67 87 67 67 67
Upto Brim Level
Cooling Media - Honeycomb mm 50mm 35mm 50mm 35mm 35mm 35mm
Air Delivery CMH 4100 4100 4100 4100 4100 4100
A mz 5 50 5 5 50 50
Motor Rated Input Power Watts 150W 150W 150W 150W 150W 150W
Control Panel 7 Function 7 Function 5 Function 5 Function 5 Function 5 Function
Fan Size Inches 18” 18” 18” 18” 18” 18”
Dual Tone (Cladding) Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
Net Product Dimensions (WxDxH) 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm | 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm|68.00 cm x 54.10 cm |{68.00 cm x 54.10 ¢m|(68.00 cm x 54.10 cm| 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm
Xx1.215m Xx1.145m x1.215m x1.145m Xx1.145m Xx1.145m
Net Weight kg 19.70 19.30 19.70 19.30 19.00 19.30
Comprehensive Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year
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TURBO MODE

ICE DRIP
TECHNOLOGY

)

HUMIDITY
CONTROL

UV-PROTECTED
BODY

AUTO-FILL

AUTO DRAIN

Scan QR code from

your phone or click here
to visit Godrej.com &
view a 360° product demo

QR code

MODEL CODE:

CL EDGE CB D 107 D BFT5

99.94% CL EDGE CB D 87 D BFT4
Bacteria CL EDGE CB D 107 R BFN5

CL EDGE CB D 87 R BFN4

CAPACITY (up to Brim Level) :
87 LITRES | 67 LITRES

Fungus*

(
=

THICK
HONEYCOMB

@«

THERMAL OVERLOAD
PROTECTION

50

18” AERODYNAMIC
FAN BLADES

ANTI-BACTERIAL
TANK

COLLAPSIBLE
LOUVRES

WIDE OPERATING
VOLTAGE RANGE

SILENT
OPERATION

*Features may vary from model to model.

Disclaimer: Claim based on the Quantitative Assessment of antimicrobial activity carried out by an independent third party testing agency as per JIS Z 2801 :2010 method,
against certain bacteria and funguses, on the plastic part of Godrej Air Cooler’s Water Tank, under standard test lab condition.



BLUE

Also Available in

/// f

EDGE COOLBLAST

PURPLE

Also Available in

WINE RED LIGHT GREY

Feature CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB CL EDGE CB

D 107 D BFT5 D 87 D BFT4 D 107 R BFN5 D 87 R BFN4
Water Tank Capacity - Ltrs 87 67 87 67
Upto Brim Level
Cooling Media - Honeycomb mm 50mm 35mm 50mm 35mm
Air Delivery CMH 4100 4100 3900 3900
S v 0 i i
Motor Rated Input Power Watts 150W 150W 150W 150W
Control Panel 3 Knob 3 Knob 3 Knob 3 Knob
Fan Size Inches 18” 18” 18” 18”
Dual Tone (Cladding) Yes Yes No No
Net Product Dimensions (WxDxH) 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm | 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm | 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm | 68.00 cm x 54.10 cm

x1.215m x1.145m x1.215m x1.145m

Net Weight kg 19.70 19.30 19.50 19.00
Comprehensive Warranty 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year




Cooling Media - Honeycomb (mm)

INVERTER ELECTRONIC

CL EDGE CB |CL EDGE CB| CL EDGE CB | CL EDGE CB | CL EDGE CB | CL EDGE CB |CL EDGE CB| CL EDGE CB | CL EDGE CB | CL EDGE CB | CL EDGE CB | CL EDGE CB
D 87 D RITK4| D 87 RRIT4|D 107 D RFTJ5| D 87 D RFTJ4|D 107 D RFT5 | D 87 D RFT4 |D 87 R RFT4|D 87 D QFT4|D 107 D BFT5| D 87 D BFT4| D 107 R BFN5 | D 87 R BFN4

CL EDGE CB
D 107 D RITKS

50mm

35mm

35mm

50mm

35mm

50mm

35mm

35mm

35mm

50mm

MECHANICAL

35mm

Speed Selection - L,M,H,Turbo

LMHT

LMHT

LMH,T

LMH,T

LMHT

LMH,T

LMH,T

LMHT

LMHT

LMHT

LMH,T

AutoCool Technology

Quick Chill Technology

=

Auto Soak Technology

Ice-drip Technology

Ice Chamber
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Air Delivery (Cubic Meter per Hour)
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Humidity Controller
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Cooling Capacity - Cools room
sizes up to (Square meter)

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

47

47

Air Deflection

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

4 Way

Wide Angle Air Throw (in Degrees)

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

Auto Swing

Energy
Efficiency

Inverter Technology

Works on Inverter

Motor Rated Input Power (W)

105W

105W

105W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

Convenience

Sleep Mode (Timer)
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Remote Control

Water Level Indicator

Cord Winding Station

Auto Fill System

Auto Drain System

Eco Mode

Low Water Alarm

Memory Back up

Auto Display off function

Castor Wheels with breaks

Temperature Display

Safety &
Durability

lonizer

Anti-Bacterial Tank

Fully Collapsible Louvres

Water Purification Net

Dry Run Protection

Thermal Overload (Pump/Motor)

UV Protected Body
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Comprehensive + Fan Motor
Warranty
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High Voltage Protection
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Low Voltage Startability
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Control Panel

7 Function

7 Function

5 Function

7 Function

7 Function

5 Function

5 Function

5 Function

5 Function

3 Knob

3 Knob

3 Knob

3 Knob

Technical

Tank Capacity (Ltrs)
Upto Brim Level

87

67

67

87

67

87

67

67

67

87

67

87

67

Fan Size (Inches)

18”

18"

18"

18”

18”

18"

18"

18"

18”

18"

18"

18”

18”

No. of fan blades

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Dual Tone (Cladding)

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

N

N

Product Dimensions Net
(WxDxH) Without Packaging

68.00 cm x
54.10cm x 1.215m

68.00 cm x
54.10 cm x 1.145m

68.00 cm x
5410 cm x 1.145m

68.00 cm x
54.10cm x1.215m

68.00 cm x
54.10 cmx 1.145m

68.00 cm x
54.10cm x1.215m

68.00 cm x
5410 cmx 1.145m

68.00 cm x
5410 cmx 1.145m

68.00 cm x
5410 cmx 1.145m

68.00 cm x
54.10cm x1.215m

68.00 cm x
5410 cm x 1.145m

68.00 cm x
54.10cm x1.215m

68.00 cm x
5410 cm x 1.145m

Net Weight (Kg)

19.70

19.30

19.00

19.70

19.30

19.70

19.30

19.00

19.30

19.70

19.30

19.50

19.00

Gross Weight (Kg)

24.40

23.30

23.00

24.40

23.30

24.40

23.30

23.00

23.30

24.40

23.30

24.20

23.00

Colour Variants

Wine
Red

Wine
Red

Dark
Grey

Purple

Purple

Dark
Grey

Dark
Grey

Light Grey
Blue

Dark
Grey

Wine Red
Blue

Wine Red
Blue

Llight Grey
Purple

Llight Grey
Purple




